
FEES STRUCTURE & COURSE DUES: 
T.D.C. (ARTS) 

 

N.B .: *As per Assam Govt. Notification 
** As per affiliated Universities. 

Note: 1. Fees Structure may be changed as per govt. notification. 
2. Students offering Education Major will have to pay an extra Rs.300.00(Rupees three hundred) 
only as laboratory fees in addition to the normal fees. It will be applicable for all classes. 
3. For B.A. 2nd&3rd Year Classes, Students those who are eligible for Free Admission they have 
to paid an amount of Rs.250 as Magazine fee & Student Union fee. 

HEAD AMOUNT 
1st year 2nd year 3rd year 

Admission Fee 400.00 400.00 400.00 

*Tuition Fees 720.00(G) 720.00(G) 720.00(G) 

840.00(M) 840.00(M) 840.00(M) 

Identity Card 50.00 30.00 30.00 

Establishment Fees 600.00 600.00 600.00 

IQAC 100.00 100.00 100.00 

Contingency 300.00 300.00 300.00 

**Registration Fees 430.00 430.00 430.00 

Enrolment Fees 250.00 250.00 250.00 

Library caution Fees (Refundable) 50.00 50.00 50.00 

Library Fees                   150.00                   150.00                   150.00 

College Examination Fess                   200.00                   200.00                   200.00 

College Development Fees 700.00 700.00 700.00 

Electricity Fee 300.00 300.00 300.00 

NSS Fees 20.00 20.00 20.00 

Students 'Welfare Fees 50.00 50.00 50.00 

Students' Union Fees 150.00 150.00 150.00 

Magazine Fees 150.00 150.00 150.00 

Games & Sports Fee 100.00 100.00 100.00 

Festival Fees 100.00 100.00 100.00 

Co-curricular Activities 60.00 60.00 60.00 

I.C.T. 70.00 70.00 70.00 

Misc 100.00 100.00 100.00 

TOTAL AMOUNT 5050.00(G) 4600.00(G) 4600.00(G) 

5170.00(M) 4720.00(M) 4720.00(M) 


